Posicion
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LISTADO RESERVAS PARA LA FINAL AUTONOMICA

Cadigo
Club
7772
7772
7700
7744
7700
7752
7707
7713
7773
7721
7746
7700
7738
7713
7752
7706
7732
7742
7752

CIRCUITO NACIONAL DE 52 CATEGORIA
C.M.lIsla Dos Aguas — 13 de octubre de 2019

Cdédigo Federado

382190
901546
647652
919587
929686
938883
319824
814244
948238
943657
647667
316371
387010
763784
898414
781128
920963
293106
897857

Jugador

VELASCO DE LA CALLE, CARLOS
DEL BARRIO MORENO, MIGUEL ANGEL
ALVAREZ BAEZ, NICASIO
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, ALFONSO
GUTIERREZ MELENDEZ, JAVIER
GARRIDO GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGEL
SANCHEZ TABERNERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MORAS BARTOLOME, M2 ANTONIA
SAN JOSE FERNANDEZ, HUGO
FERNANDEZ COSTERO, TAMARA
ROSA SALAMANCA, ANTONIO
SANTOS YARRITU, PEDRO
HIDALGO GANCEDO, BENIGNO
DIAZ TEJEDO, LEONOR
PEREZ MESONERO, MANUEL
ANDRES GARCIA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
JIMENEZ DE SAN JUAN, ANGEL OSCAR
BURGOS SORIANO, MARIANO
DE DIEGO PEREZ, JOAQUIN

Club

LA FAISANERA
LA FAISANERA
Federacién Cast
SALAMANCA FORUM
Federacién Cast
ALDEAMAYOR
ENTREPINOS
ISLA DOS AGUAS
SOTOVERDE
EL BIERZO
SALAS INFANTES
Federacién Cast
HIERRO 3
ISLA DOS AGUAS
ALDEAMAYOR
ZARAPICOS
AREVALO
NAVAGRULLA
ALDEAMAYOR



